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Current Account

= uua.suAsngeine guat. 1111 dar.wselaug 10110 ::;3 of Pages g

- Thailand EatTy) EatTRiratn

=3 Branch

= _ wufieys 507-6-03580-2

=3 3 Yaunudeniauiu Account No.

§§ dtnoudamoiua.uu a.flas Sudl 30/09/2567 analdu  THB

= g ajmmﬂa\nhu Date Currency

=3 uu 55000 U 0.00

g ) Thailand [Loan] Limit

= aanufisaonuavan* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable
35,559
ju/wiau/d SN dradun wunuauda naudu/dindu uaaAsuida aan  Wiuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganunun 0.00
03/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682 931000
03/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,245.00 20,245.00 108682 931000
03/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,900.00 62,145.00 108682 931000
03/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,355.00 78,500.00 108682 931000
04/09/2567 BPDWT Nan Provincial 78,500.00 0.00 0507 93999
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 960.00 108682 931001
09/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,420.00 2,380.00 108682 931000
09/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 2,700.00 108682 931000
09/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,622.00 5,322.00 108682 931000
09/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10.00 5,332.00 108682 931000
09/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 192.00 5,524.00 108682 931000
09/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 930.00 6,454.00 108682 931000
09/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 63,500.00 69,954.00 108682 931000
09/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 84,954.00 108682 931000
10/09/2567 BPDWT Nan Provincial 6,454.00 78,500.00 0507 93999
11/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 180.00 78,680.00 108682 931000
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 80,480.00 108682 931000
19/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 424.00 80,904.00 108682 931001
20/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110,330.00 191,234.00 108682 931002
20/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 194,234.00 108682 931002
20/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 218,234.00 108682 931002
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00 219,014.00 108682 931001
24/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 219,374.00 108682 931000
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nan Provincial 95,690.00 123,684.00 0507 93999
25/09/2567 PADWP 9294-10900058735500471 6,000.00 117,684.00 0507 K19294
26/09/2567 BPDWT Nan Provincial 360.00 117,324.00 0507 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT Nan Provincial 102,500.00 14,824.00 0507 93999
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,838.00 20,662.00 108682 931002
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,200.00 27,862.00 108682 931002
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,886.00 29,748.00 108682 931002
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,590.00 32,338.00 108682 931002
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,582.00 34,920.00 108682 931002
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,343.00 40,263.00 108682 931002
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,299.42 41,562.42108682 931002
C/F gaaunly 41,562.42
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==t wufllyd  507-6-03580-2
=:  gfu famoudoniauu Account No.
g dnfnoudamonua.unu a.flas Fudl 30/09/2567 gnanu THB
=: dunaflasuu il ST
—H Wy 55000 20dun 0.00
E = Thailand [Loan] Limit.
— ] aanioaenavan* 0.00
— Accrued Interest Payable
35,560
Su/idau/i FuNg dradue uuuamida aaudu/dindu tanAvLuia #an évh‘nnm-x
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganunu 41,562.42
30/09/2567 BPDWT Nan Provincial 25,439.00 16,123.42 0507 93999
30/09/2567 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:732 ICAS INCL 10371104 424.00 15,699.42 0700 90180
R1
30/09/2567 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:85 ICAS INCL 10371103 14,400.00 1,299.42 0700 90180
R1
tanAInda 1,299.42
SUENTNAUIY 9 EaliTikt] 329,767.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sNEMHINdu 28 Ealilints 331,066.42
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vlasanadunifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 NS 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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=i gfu Famoudoniauu Yunesasnunis Account No.
Eé dninoudanioiua.uiu a.dias Tudl 30/09/2567  s&nawu  THB
— dnadiasunu Date Currency
=° W 55000 dug 0.00
=° Thailand [Loan] Limit
= aanfiuaenazan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
90,049
Ju/wau/i 58NS Alasuny nanuaumda nauu/wWindu uanAILKda #an »]vhs‘\um-:
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F naaunun 0.00
09/09/2567 CWCH 10312680 1,000.00 -1,000.00 0507 490652
09/09/2567 OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00 0.00 0507 490652
nanAunda & 0.00
TINTILNTAAURY 1 EalifaRt] 1,000.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
U wMHINEY 1 e 1,000.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viiasawadunifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 Ealilat] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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